Mannschaftswertung LG Juniorenklasse

Rang Mannschaft

SV Lippstadt -Nord
KKSV Geseke

SSC Héingen

SSV Bdckum Norddorf
SSC Bliecke

SG Hovestadt - Nordwald
St.Hub. Niederense

I

Einzelwertung LG Juniorenklasse

Rang Name

1. Mihlenbrock, Kai
2. Pfalberg, Manuel
3. Risse, Fabian

4, Kicker, Stefan

5. Ruhmann, Marvin
6. Benkel, Justin

7. Korper, Nico

8. Schmitz, Alexander
9. Hoéhne, Jonas

10. Schwier, Benedikt
11. Kottmann, Stefan
12. Nagel, Marius

13. Koch, Michael

14. Ebel, Sefan

15. Ludwig, Philipp
16. Ludwigt, Philipp
17. Agethen, Lukas

Wolter, Patrick
Plantenberg, Lars
Sippel, Jan
Schréder, Raphael
Haase, Kevin
Wienecke, Michael
Wallenborn, J. - M.

Verein

SV Lippstadt - Nord
SV Lippstadt - Nord
SSC Héingen

SV Lippstadt - Nord
SSV Eikeloh

KKSV Geseke
St.Hub.Niederense
SSV Eikeloh

SSC Hoéingen

SG Hovestadt-

KKSV Geseke

SSC Biiecke

SSV Bockum-Norddorf
SSC Biiecke

SG Hovestadt-
SG Hovestadt-

SG Hovestadt-

SSB Lippstadt

SSC Buecke

St.Hub. Niederense

SG Hovestadt-Nordwald
SSC Biecke

SSV Erwitte

Sp.Sch. So Nord - Wes

Einzelwertung LG Juniorinnen

Rang Name

Mdller, Julia
Poscher, Melanie
Leder, Lisa

Dorn, Dania

agrwdPE

Matuschek, Tatjana

Verein

SSV Béckum-Norddor
KKSV Geseke
St.Hub.Oestinghauen
SSC Hoingen

SSC Biecke

1
1108
1015

961

901

914

655

868

381
344
369
340
337
356
350
346
321

322
324
301
280
310

257

257

241
358
316
271

293

231

373
335
316
271
288

2
1137
973
986
877
845
747
928

380
372
349
371
354
354
327
359
338

316
286
311
263
270

245

245

184
314
265
315

299

378
333
326
299
276

3
1073
994
999
915
908
852
940

369
358
354
346
363
359
355
336
343

334
306
306
281
291

289

289

229
330
276
287
260

378
329
320
302
311

4
1117
1002
973
941
915
930
919

382
350
354
347
340
340
347
330
323

321
312
329
295
283

293

293

316

312
287
244

266

383
350
320
296
303

5
1113
997
985
913
855
872
858

383
363
349
367
348
343
344
340
321

315
314
299
290
261

276

276

281
328
282
282
249

251

366
340
328
315
295

6 Gesamt
1101 6649
995 5976
925 5829
918 5465
941 5378
870 4926
0 4513

6 Gesamt
367 2262
358 2145
346 2121
345 2116
347 2089
333 2085
356 2079
355 2066
314 1960
322 1930
325 1867
313 1859
318 1727
310 1725
291 1651
291 1651
257 1508
339 1669
1451
1442
753
592
517
231

6 Gesamt
372 2250
337 2024
329 1939
265 1748
318 1791



